Calendar A

APRIL 2022
M T W T F
00 1

00O 4 5 6

7 8
Q0 11 12 13 14]15
©06J18]19 20 21 22

00 25 26 27 28 29

JULY 2022
M T W T F
00 1
00 4 5 6 7 8
OO 11 12 13 14 15
00 18 19 20 21 22
OO 25 26 27 28 29

OCTOBER 2022
M T W T F
OO 3 4 5 6 7
00 10 11 12 13 14
OO 17 18 19 20 21
00 24 25 26 27 28

00 3

JANUARY 2023

M T W T F

OO 9 10 11 12 13

19 20
26 27

00 16 17 18
OO 23 24 25
OO0 30 31

0023456

00 9 12 13
00 16 17 18 19 20
OO 23 24 25 26 27

©0O 30 31

AUGUST 2022

M T W T F
00 1 2 3 4 5
OO 8 9 10 11 12
00 15 16 17 18 19
OO 22 23 24 25 26
0©0|29]|30 31

NOVEMBER 2022
M T W T F
00 1 2 3 4
00 7 8 9 10 1
OO 14 15 16 17 18
00 21 22 23 24 25

OO 28 29 30

FEBRUARY 2023
M T W T F

1 2 3
7 8 9 10
00 13 14 15 16 17
OO 20 21 22 23 24
00 27 28

00 11213
00 6 7 8 9 10

OO 13 14 15 16 17
OO0 20 21 22 23 24
OO 27 28 29 30

SEPTEMBER 2022
M T W T F

co a2
0O 5 6 7 8 9

0 12 13 14 15 16
©0O 19 20 21 22 23
Q0 26 27 28 29 30

DECEMBER 2022

M T W T F
00 1 2
00 5 6 7 8 9
OO 12 13 14 15 16
00 19 20 21 22 23
©0O|26]27]28 29 30

MARCH 2023
M T W T F
00 1 2 3
OO 6 7 8 9 10

00 13 14 15 16 17
OO 20 21 22 23 24
00O 27 28 29 30 31

If you do not know which calendar to use please check our website for your collection day.
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Normal day New day

Friday 15 April Saturday 16 April
18 - 21 April One day late
Friday 22 April Saturday 23 April
2 - 5 May One day late
Friday 6 May Saturday 7 May

Thursday 2 June

Saturday 4 June

Friday 3 June

Monday 6 June

6 - 9 June One day late
Friday 10 June Saturday 11 June
29 Aug - 1 September One day late

Friday 2 September

Saturday 3 September

26 - 28 December

Two days late

Thursday 29 December

Saturday 31 December

Friday 30 December

Tue 3 January

2 - 4 January Two days late
Thursday 5 January Saturday 7 January
Friday 6 January Monday 9 January
9 - 12 January One day late

Friday 13 Janua

Saturday 14 January



Calendar B

APRIL 2022
M T W T F
00 1
QQ 4 5 6 7 8

OO 11 12 13 14|15
00]18]19 20 21 22

OO 25 26 27 28 29

JULY 2022
M T W T F
00 1
OO 4 5 6 7 8
Q0O 11 12 13 14 15
OO 18 19 20 21 22
Q0O 25 26 27 28 29

OCTOBER 2022
M T W T F
00 3 4 5 6 7
O©0O 10 11 12 13 14
Q0 17 18 19 20 21
OO 24 25 26 27 28
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JANUARY 2023

M T W T F
OO 2|3 4 5 6
00 9 10 11 12 13
OO 16 17 18 19 20
00 23 24 25 26 27
0O 30 31

00|2]3 4 5 &

OO 9 10 11 12 13
00 16 17 18 19 20
OO 23 24 25 26 27
00O 30 31

AUGUST 2022
M T W T F
OO 1 2 3 4 5
00O 8 9 10 11 12
OO 15 16 17 18 19
OO 22 23 24 25 26

O O]29|30 31

NOVEMBER 2022
M T W T F
00 1 2 3 4
OO 7 8 9 10 11
Q0 14 15 16 17 18
OO 21 22 23 24 25

00 28 29 30

FEBRUARY 2023

M T W T F
(RYG ] 1 2 3
00 6 7 8 9 10
©0O 13 14 15 16 17
00 20 21 22 23 24
00O 27 28

00 1]2]s3
OO 6 7 8 9 10

00 13 14 15 16 17
OO 20 21 22 23 24
00 27 28 29 30

SEPTEMBER 2022
M T W T F

00 a2
00 5 6 7 8 9

OO 12 13 14 15 16
00 19 20 21 22 23
OO 26 27 28 29 30

DECEMBER 2022

M T W T F
00 1 2
OO 5 6 7 8 9
00 12 13 14 15 16
OO 19 20 21 22 23
00|26]|27]28 29 30

MARCH 2023
M T W T F
00 1 2 3
00 6 7 8 9 10

OO 13 14 15 16 17
00O 20 21 22 23 24
OO 27 28 29 30 31

If you do not know which calendar to use please check our website for your collection day.
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Normal day New day

Friday 15 April Saturday 16 April
18 - 21 April One day late
Friday 22 April Saturday 23 April
2 - 5 May One day late
Friday 6 May Saturday 7 May

Thursday 2 June

Saturday 4 June

Friday 3 June

Monday 6 June

6 - 9 June One day late
Friday 10 June Saturday 11 June
29 Aug - 1 September One day late

Friday 2 September

Saturday 3 September

26 - 28 December

Two days late

Thursday 29 December

Saturday 31 December

Friday 30 December

Tue 3 January

2 - 4 January Two days late
Thursday 5 January Saturday 7 January
Friday 6 January Monday 9 January
9 - 12 January One day late

Friday 13 Janua

Saturday 14 January



